15t & Jnd floor, SCO 149-142, Machya Marg, Sector 80 
Changigarh 160008 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Nutice is heraby given to the public a1 large that deceased co-borrower namely LATE 

g SMEG 

NAR SINGH along with other Borowers namely MOHINI  had availed financial 
assistance of Rs. 4510455/ (Rupees Forty Five Lakhs Ten Thousand Four 
Hundred Fifty Five Only) from SMFG India Credit Company Limited (*Secured 

Credilor’) againstimmevable property baardng 
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION - 
OWNER OF THE PROPERTY —Late Mr, Narsingh 

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION- 
Al that piece and parcel of property admeasuring 606 Sg.

[...]

15t & 2nd floor, SCO 141-142, Madhya Marg, Sector 8, 

Chandigarh 760008 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Notice is haraby given fo the public at larga that deceased co-borrower mamaly LATE 

MOHAMMAD CHAND along with other Borrowers namely PARVEEN had availed 

financial assistance of Rs. 29,69,900/- (RUPEES TWENTY NINE LAKHS SIXTY NINE 
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONLY) from SMFG India Credit Company Limited 

{*Secured Craditor’) gainstimmovable property bearing 

OWNER OF THE PROPERTY -Parveen 
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION - 

All the piece and parcel of one house west and south facing, constructed on Plot 
No. 01, measuring 100 sq.